Yaremenko Hennadii Mykolaiovych

Category

Last position

Dec. 8, 2016

Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Court of Appeal of Sumy Oblast (Region), Judge of the

Court of Appeal of Sumy Oblast (Region)

Resigned


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1396
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1396

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Yaremenko Larysa Oleksandrivna wife

Yaremenko Bohdan Hennadiiovych son

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

Court of Appeal of Sumy Oblast
(Region), Judge

Court of Appeal of Sumy Oblast
(Region), Judge

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Sumy oblast (region)
Court of Appeal

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Sumy oblast (region)
Court of Appeal

-, Judge of the Sumy oblast
(region) Court of Appeal

16 940,83

11 319,64

11 319,64

16 802,93

32 090,32

2794,84

2 418,10

2 418,10

2 848,77

6 066,05


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10646
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10646
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10646
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10646
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10647
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10647
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10647
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10647
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_710a026a-7659-4216-9e80-a865296afd04
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b963ab7d-88d8-4373-b51e-7de93faf057b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_78
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_56_22
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_380

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

659,00

572,00

18
972,00

352,00

352,00

352,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_710a026a-7659-4216-9e80-a865296afd04
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_710a026a-7659-4216-9e80-a865296afd04
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_710a026a-7659-4216-9e80-a865296afd04
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b963ab7d-88d8-4373-b51e-7de93faf057b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b963ab7d-88d8-4373-b51e-7de93faf057b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b963ab7d-88d8-4373-b51e-7de93faf057b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_78
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_56_22
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_380

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

UAH 14 868,00

UAH 5 000,00

UAH 5 000,00

UAH 8 027,00

UAH 524,00

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_710a026a-7659-4216-9e80-a865296afd04
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b963ab7d-88d8-4373-b51e-7de93faf057b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_78
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_56_22
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_380
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_710a026a-7659-4216-9e80-a865296afd04
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b963ab7d-88d8-4373-b51e-7de93faf057b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_78
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_56_22
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_380

REAL ESTATE:

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

21351.0 sq.

21351.0 sq.

21351.0 sq.

21351.0 sq.

21351.0 sq.

62.8 sq.
(1)

63.0 sq.
(1)

62.8 sq.
(1)

62.8 sq.
(1)

62.8 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_710a026a-7659-4216-9e80-a865296afd04
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b963ab7d-88d8-4373-b51e-7de93faf057b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_78
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_56_22
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_380

VEHICLES:

2016 * FORD C-MAX 2013
¢ HYUNDAI Accent 1.6 MT 2008

2015 * hyundai accent 1.6 mt 2008
* FORD C-MAX 2013

2015 * Hyundai Accent 1599 ky6. cm.
2008
e Ford C-Max 998 ky6. cm. 2013

2014 * Hyundai Accent 1599 ky6. cm.
2008
2013 * Hyundai Accent 1.6 MT, 06'em
1599 2008
all
CAREER:
March 1, 2012 — till Dec. 8, 2016 Court of Appeal of Sumy Oblast

(Region), Judge of the Court of
Appeal of Sumy Oblast (Region)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_710a026a-7659-4216-9e80-a865296afd04
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b963ab7d-88d8-4373-b51e-7de93faf057b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_78
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_56_22
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_380
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1396
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1396

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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